
TAPAS / STARTER

Homemade chicken tenders - with homemade sauces
Charcuterie platter- small/big
Cheese platter - small/big
Mix Platter - charcuterie and cheese - small/big
Terrine of moment
Soup of moment - seasonal veggies
Homemade fries
Green  side salad

MAINS

Normandy Platter- roast camembert, honey, calvados, charcuterie and
potatoes
Garlic Cancoillotte - (soft cheese made from cows' milk ) - charcuterie
and potatoes
Veal blanquette
Fish of moment - white butter sauce and veggies
Duck breast of duck in orange sauce - potatoes and veggies
French porc ribs
Piece of beef 250g
Beef burger  - beef patty 160g, smoked cheddar, onion, tomatoes, salad,
homemade burger sauce, bacon
Beef burger XL - two patties
Chicken burger - homemade tenders, smoked cheddar, onion,
tomatoes, salad, homemade burger sauce
Veggie burger - veggie patty, smoked cheddar, onion, tomatoes, salad,
homemade burger sauce
Goat cheese salad - salad, hot goat cheese and honey toast, tomatoes
and smoked ham

All meats and burgers are served with homemade fries and side salad.
Homemade sauces: pepper, roquefort (blue chesse), sour cream

9.50€
9/16€
9/16€

10/18€
9€
7€

4.50€
3.50€

19€

19€

17€
19€
19€
16€
24€

16.50€

22€
16.50€

16€

15€



PIERRADES / STONE-PLATE

Chicken
Beef
Duck
Mix 3 meats (Chicken, Beef and Duck)
Seafood (Gambas, Salmon, Scallops)
Maxi pierrade - (1p) - you have to choose between the 4 pierrades. you have 400g
of meat or seafood instead of 200g

17.90€
19.90€
19.90€
19.90€

20€
29.90€

200g

The meat or the seafood comes RAW and you cook it yourself
on a hot stone !

Pierrades are served with roast potatoes, butternut and side salad
Homemade sauces : pepper, roquefort (blue cheese), sour cream

CHILD MENU      ( - 12 yo)

Ham and fries
or

Fish finger and fries

2 scoop of ice cream (check flavours)
or

Far breton

Syrup 25cl
(strawberry, grenadine, lemon, peach, mint)

9 €



DESERTS

Chocolate Profiterole (pastry ball with vanille ice cream and chocolate sauce)
Tarte Tatin - with Isigny’s cream ice cream flavour
Lemon Pie revised
Far Breton
Chocolate mousse
Gourmet coffee - coffe, far breton, chocolate mousse, , ice cream, lemon cream

ICE CREAMS

After eight (get27 +2€)
Colonel Coupe - lemon sorbet with vodka 
Le Liégeois - coffee, caramel and chocolate
Dame Blanche
1 scoop
2 scoops
Whipped cream

Flavours: coffee, vanilla, chocolate, caramel, mint-chocolate, Isigny’s
cream, lemon, strawberry, rum and grapes, praline

7€
7€
7€

6.50€
7€
7€

7€
9€
7€
7€

2.50€
4.50€
1.50€

HOT DRINKS

Espresso or decaf
White coffee
Noisette - espresso with a touch of milk
Cappuccino
Viennese coffee
Homemade hot chocolate
Tea (+milk 1€)
Irish Coffee

2€
2.80€
2.40€
3.90€
3.90€
4.10€

3€
7€

https://www.linguee.fr/anglais-francais/traduction/whipped+cream.html

